
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Num.

99

83

54

84

9

79

93

70

27

15

64

90

94

17

98

45

18

60

Nome

Tiziano Sette

Renato Prioli

Denis Rossetto

Alberto Prioli

Gianni Borgo

Renzo Cortese

Antonio Pessotto

Stefano Pauletto

Giovanni Pelizza

Federico Giora

Ivan Gheno

Filippo Vendrame

Ettore Merenda

Germano Piccin

Loris Marchesan

Gabriele Casanova

Luca Masin

Plinio Cecchin

Classe

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Esperti a marce

Tempo Migliore Complessivo

56.284

56.288

56.880

57.635

57.862

58.106

58.306

58.350

58.554

58.800

58.829

58.959

59.614

59.685

1:00.241

1:01.744

1:03.506

Diff

0.004

0.596

1.351

1.578

1.822

2.022

2.066

2.270

2.516

2.545

2.675

3.330

3.401

3.957

5.460

7.222

Differenza

0.004

0.592

0.755

0.227

0.244

0.200

0.044

0.204

0.246

0.029

0.130

0.655

0.071

0.556

1.503

1.762
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4° manifestazione quad

Esperti a marce

QUALIFICHE

Carrè (VI) 0,900 Km.


